
EASTERN RANGES SPONSORSHIP DIGEST 2022
The Eastern Ranges Football and Netball Clubs would like to take this opportunity to sincerely thank all businesses who have so generously supported our Football and Netball Clubs. We have compiled a digest of all our 2022 
sponsors including their Trading name, Address, Phone Number and Email Address. We encourage  all members to familiarise yourself with all the names below and wherever possible, return their generousity by patronising these 
businesses whenever possible.

Matt Crettenden Eastern Ranges Football Club President
Zoe Traeger Eastern Ranges Netball Club President

MAJOR SPONSORS
Cleve Hotel Motel 32 Fourth Street Cleve SA 5640 Chris & Jane 8628 2011 0427 282 848 clevehotelmotel@internode.on.net
Ahrens Wilhelm Rd Kingsford SA 5116 Chris Hage 8521 0000 0427 434 302 ahrensagri@ahrens.com.au
Bendigo Bank PO Box 355 Tumby Bay 5605 SA Judy Arbery 8688 2046 tumbybaymailbox@bendigoadelaide.com.au
Cleve Rural Traders 39 Main Street Cleve SA 5640 Sarah Meyer 8628 2622 0427 282 595 sarah@cleveruraltraders.com
Elders Insurance PO Box 85 Cleve SA 5640 Kane & Hannah 8628 2737 0427 61 065 kane.schubert@elders.com.au
Elders Rural Service Cleve PO Box 119 Cleve SA 5640 Braydn 8621 7100 0429 886 330 braydn.sampson@elders.com.au
Goodyear Auto Cleve 33 Main Street Cleve SA 5640 Gary & Sharon 8628 2822 0428 282 029 cleve@goodyear.com.au
Pringles Crouch Rudall Road Cleve SA 5640 Julie Minge 8628 2150 0428 860 070 cleve@pringlescrouch.com.au
Quinn Transport 34 Third Street Cleve SA 5640 Rodney & Scott 8628 2036 0428 981 254 admin@quinntransport.com.au
Quinn's Overnight Freight PO Box 196 Cleve SA 5640 Darren & Amy 8628 2036 0427 282 217 admin@quinnsovernight.com.au
Ramsey Bros 23 Henderson Ave Cleve SA 5640 Matt Crettenden 8628 2100 0427 802 627 mcrettenden@ramseybros.com.au
Arno Bay Shearing PO Box 89 Arno Bay SA 5640 Dillon & Louisa 0408 734 817 arnobayshearing@outlook.com
Optus Level 6, 108 North Terrace Adelaide SA 5000 Rob Seymour/Simon Underwood0414 302 749 0478 808 668 Rob.seymour@optus.com.au

GOLD SPONSORS
Benmatar PO Box 34 Cleve SA 5640 Taris, Matt 8628 2350 0427 288 079 benmatar@activ8.net.au
Beverley Steel Fabrications PO Box 69 Beverley WA 6304 Jenifer 08 9646 1218 jenifer@hydraboom.com.au
Brumfield Electronics 27 Fourth Street Cleve SA 5640 Justin & Kylieanne 8628 2472 brummelect@bigpond.com
Cleve Butcher Shop 31 Fourth Street Cleve SA 5640 Grant & Melissa 8628 2052 0428 282 271 clevebutchershop@outlook.com
Cleve Electrical Services 28 Main Steet Cleve SA 5640 Rick 8628 2361 0488 434 677 cleve_electrical@outlook.com
Cleve Foodland 35 Main Street Cleve SA 5640 Ny & Nosta 8628 2158 0407 393 952 admin@clevefoodland.com
Cleve Hardware 24 Fourth Street Cleve SA 5640 Troy & Kelly 8628 2477 cleve@clevehardware.com.au
LH Perry & Sons PO Box 23 Crystal Brook SA 5523 Marcus 8636 2274 marcus@perrys.com.au
Mason Contractors PO Box 35 Cleve SA 5640 Dave Smith & Trevor Mason 0429 942 044 masoncontractors@outlook.com
Nutrien Ag Cleve PO Box 65 Cleve SA 5640 Jimmy 8628 2040 admin@cleveag.com.au
Rudall Motors Post Office Rudall SA 5642 Wayne & Amanda 8620 2043 waynenewlyn@bigpond.com
Viterra 124 South Terrace Adelaide SA 5000 Benn Oliver 8238 5233 0407 878 525 benn.oliver@glencoregrain.com.au

SILVER SPONSORS
Aerotech Office Cummins SA 5631 Mick Howell 8676 2599 0429 842 093 cummins@aerotech.net.au
Agribusiness Finance Australia PO Box 652 Clare SA 5453 Matt O'Dea 0409 396 469 matt@afapl.com.au
Andrew Papp Group 36/1 Ricketts Road Mt Waverley Vic 3149 Andrew 03 8540 7700 admin@andrewpapp.com.au
Altitude Advisory + Catapult Wealth 39 Charles Street Norwood Christian Sloniec 8172 1444 megan@hub39.com.au
Betta Electrical Port Lincoln 18 Liverpool Street Port Lincoln SA 5606 Brian Ramsey 08 8682 1166 portlincoln@my.betta.com.au
Cleve Pharmacy 23 Main Street Cleve SA 5640 Chris 8628 2072 ramsey-cleve@adam.com.au
Cowell Paint n Panel 5 First Street Cowell SA 5602 Harold Harvey 8629 6065 0417 858 200 admin@cowellpnp.com.au
EP Surf 43 Tasman Terrace Port Lincoln SA 5606 Jemma 0434 498  779 store@epsurf.com.au
Herby Ag 55 Fitzgerald Street Cleve SA 5640 Kieran Herbert 0428 282 359 herby_ag@hotmail.com
Hunts Fuel 40 Mannanarie Road Jamestown SA 5491 David Hunt 8664 1240 jamestown@huntsfuel.com.au
Lienert Engineering 15280 Eyre Highway Kimba SA 5640 Matt & Meagan 8627 2506 0427 292 254 office@lienerteng.com.au
The Flyman PO Box 389 Port Lincoln SA 5606 Chris 8682 5460 admin@theflyman.com.au

BRONZE SPONSORS
CBH Grains Cummins Rick Will 0417 343 206 rick.will@cbh.com.au
Centre State Exports Level 1/16 Unley Road Unley SA 5061 Dan Martens 8272 3566 0408 827 077 dan@centrestateexports.com.au
Crop Smart Rudall Road Cleve SA 5640 Mitch Higgins 0439 375 866 mitch@cropsmart.com.au
Curtis' 7 John Street Tumby Bay SA 5605 Richard & Sally Curtis 8688 2119 admin@curtistumby.com.au
Eastern Eyre Carpet Care 40 Barnard St Port Lincoln SA 5606 David & Tracey Dickinson 8683 0911 0428 280 274 eecc@internode.on.net
Figtree Designs RSD 6 Kielpa SA 5642 Kelly Morrow 0402 254 159 kelly@figtreedesign.com.au
Hazeal Newman & Associates 112 Tasman Terrace Port Lincoln SA 5606 Brett 8682 1799 brett@hnaa.com.au
Mint Fusion 23 Main Street Cleve SA 5640 Kylie & Larie 8628 2250 mintfusionboutique@gmail.com
Murray Pest Control Cleve PO Box 207 Cleve SA 5640 Tom & Faye 8628 2348 mpccleve@bigpond.com
Quality Wool Level 2, 136 Greenhill Road Unley SA 5061 Ben 8341 0000 0408 661 136 ben@qualitywool.com
Razor Sharp Roofing PO Box 52 Cleve SA 5640 Damien 0424 874 527 rsroofing87@gmail.com
RSM Australia 11 Mortlock Tce Port Lincoln SA 5606 Steven James 8682 2077 portlincoln@rsm.com.au
The Pink Door Co Main St Cleve SA 5640 Louise louise.brad1@bigpond.com
The Prawn Store 12 Pine Freezer Road Port Lincoln SA 5606 Meghan Tapley 0407 516 095 theprawnstore@gmail.com

mailto:cleve@pringlescrouch.com.au
mailto:admin@quinnsovernight.com.au
mailto:Rob.seymour@optus.com.au
mailto:clevebutchershop@outlook.com
mailto:admin@clevefoodland.com
mailto:portlincoln@my.betta.com.au
mailto:rsroofing87@gmail.com
mailto:louise.brad1@bigpond.com

